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WELCOME TO ONEWTC

EVERYTHING YOU NEED IS HERE

Vibrant, state-of-the-art space where work is elevated. 
Panoramic views, world-class amenities and an eclectic mix 
of industries. Surround yourself with inspiration.
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WELL& BY DURST AMENITY SPACE

David Falk 
212.372.2271 
David.Falk@nmrk.com

Hal Stein 
212.233.8185       
Hal.Stein@nmrk.com

Jason Greenstein 
212.372.2349 
Jason.Greenstein@nmrk.com

Andrew Duffy 
212.233.8142 
Andrew.Duffy@nmrk.com

Peter Shimkin 
212.372.2150       
Peter.Shimkin@nmrk.com

Eric Engelhardt 
212.667.8704 
EEngelhardt@durst.org

Karen Rose 
212.667.8705 
KRose@durst.org

AVAILABILITY FEATURES

• Available Immediately

• Column-Free Space (9' Finished 
Ceiling)

• High-End Prebuilt

• Iconic, Panoramic Views: 
Hudson River 

• World-Class Amenities Exclusively 
Available to All Tenants, Including 
Well& By Durst on the 64TH Floor

• LEED Gold v2.0 Core + Shell

PLAN DETAILS (Suggested Layout)

 40 Workstations
 1 Conference Room
 1 Pantry
 1 Reception
 1 IDF Room
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Partial Floor 49 – Suite M
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OPEN WORK AREA TAKE A VIRTUAL TOUR
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